

W.P(C)No. 52 OF 2002

ITEM No.108 MM

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No. 52 of 2002

Bar Council of IndiaPetitioner (s)

VERSUS

High Court of KeralaRespondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 10/9/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
for Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not tomorrow.

[Alka Dudeja][Suraj Parkash]
Court Master Court Master